
Date Exam series Qual Examination 
code

Subject Title Unit Time Duration week 
number

Wednesday 04 January Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21211L Music Practice Responding to a Commercial Music Brief Component 3 Window 3 hours 2
Monday 09 January Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20175K Music Performance Ensemble Music Performance Unit 3 Window Prep: 30 hours, 2 hours superivsed 3
Monday 09 January Jun-23* NQF BTEC First 20478E Art and Design Creative Project in Art and Design Unit 2 Window Prep: 20 Hours; Supervised: 10 hours 3
Monday 09 January Jun-23* NQF BTEC First 21913G Art and Design Creative Project in Art and Design (Welsh) Unit 2 Window Prep: 20 Hours; Supervised: 10 hours 3
Monday 09 January Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31557H Performing Arts Group Performance Workshop Unit 3 Window Prep:40 hours; supervised 5 hours 3
Monday 09 January Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31827H Art and Design  Visual Recording And Communication Unit 1 Window Prep: 33 hours ( 8 hours monitored) Supervised 3 hours 3
Monday 23 January Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21123K Performing Arts Responding to a Brief Component 3 Window 3 hours 5
Wednesday 25 January Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21153K Creative Media Production Create a Media Product in Response to a Brief Component 3 Window 9 hours 5
Wednesday 25 January Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21181L Art and Design Practice  Responding to a Client Brief Component 3 Window  Prep: 4 hrsSupervised: 20 hrs 5
Monday 30 January Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31833H Art and Design  Developing And Realising Creative Intentions Unit 7 Window Prep: 20 hours  (monitored) Supervised 25 hours 6
Monday 27 February Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31670H Creative Digital Media Production Digital Media Skills Unit 3 Window   Prep: 5 hours (monitored) Supervised: 20 hours 10
Monday 27 February Pre-release / Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 31832H Art and Design  Managing a Client Brief Unit 6 Window 15 hours 10
Monday 13 March Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31559H Performing Arts Individual Perfomance Commission Unit 5 Window Prep:40 hours; supervised 2 hours 12
Monday 20 March Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31555H Performing Arts  Investigating Practitioners' Work Unit 1 Window 3 hours 13
Monday 20 March Pre-release / Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 31561H Performing Arts  Employment Opportunities in the Performing Arts Unit 7 Window 10 hours 13
Monday 20 March Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31828H Art and Design  Critical and Contextual Studies in Art and Design Unit 2 Window 15 hours 13
Thursday 23 March Pre-release RQF BTEC National 20161K IT  IT Service Delivery Unit 14 Window 3 hours 13
Monday 03 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31672H Creative Digital Media Production  Specialist Subject Investigation Unit 5 Window 18 hours 15
Monday 17 April Teacher Instructions*BTEC Tech Award 21141K Engineering Responding to an Engineering Brief Component 3 Window 17
Tuesday 18 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31599H CPLD  Enquiries into Current Research in Early Years Practice Unit 4 Window 6 hours 17
Thursday 20 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20158K IT  Cyber Security and Incident Management Unit 11 Window 5 hours 17
Thursday 20 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20158K IT  Cyber Security and Incident Management Unit 11 Window 4 hours 17
Thursday 20 April Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 20161K IT  IT Service Delivery Unit 14 Window 8 hours 17
Thursday 20 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31646H Animal Management  Animal Welfare and Ethics Unit 3 Window 3 hours 17
Friday 21 April Pre-release / Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 31674H Creative Digital Media Production  Responding to a Commission Unit 8 Window 12 hours and 6 hours 17
Monday 24 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20076K Construction and the Built Environment Construction Design Unit 2 Window Prep: 3 hours 18
Monday 24 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20077K Construction and the Built Environment Tendering and Estimating Unit 3 Window 12 hours 18
Monday 24 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 20208K Travel and Tourism  Global Destinations Unit 2 Window 6 hours 18
Monday 24 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31494H Health and Social Care  Enquiries into Current Research in Health and Social Care Unit 4 Window 6 hours 18
Monday 24 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31644H Animal Management  Animal Breeding and Genetics Unit 1 Window 3 hours 18
Monday 24 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31771H Computing  Software Design and Development Project Unit 4 Window 6 hours 18
Monday 24 April Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31810H Music Technology Music Technology Daw Production Unit 6 Window 15 hours 18
Monday 24 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 51104N Travel and Tourism  Global Destinations (Welsh) Unit 2 Window 6 hours 18
Tuesday 25 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 20168K Applied Law  Dispute Solving in Civil Law Unit 1 Window 6 hours 18
Tuesday 25 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 20170K Applied Law  Applying the Law Unit 3 Window 6 hours 18
Tuesday 25 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31588H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Principles of Management Unit 6/12 Window 6 hours 18
Tuesday 25 April Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31811H Music Technology  Music Technology in Context Unit 5 Window 3 hours 18
Tuesday 02 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 21321L Agriculture/Countryside Management/Horticulture/Forestry and  Contemporary Issues in the Land-based Sectors Unit 3 Window 6 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31525H Sport  Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Wellbeing Unit 2 Window 4 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31555H Performing Arts  Investigating Practitioners' Work Unit 1 Window 3 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31629H Applied Science  Contemporary Issues in Science Unit 7 Window 6 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31725H Engineering  Microcontroller Systems for Engineers Unit 6 Window 12 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31770H Computing  Planning and Management of Computing Projects Unit 3 Window 3 hours 19
Tuesday 02 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31828H Art and Design  Critical and Contextual Studies in Art and Design Unit 2 Window 3 hours 30 minutes 19
Tuesday 02 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31588H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Principles of Management Unit 6/12 Morning 3 hours 19
Wednesday 03 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31542H Sport  Development and Provision of Sport and Physical Activity Unit 19 Window 4 hours 19
Wednesday 03 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20168K Applied Law  Dispute Solving in Civil Law Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 19
Wednesday 03 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31811H Music Technology  Music Technology in Context Unit 5 Morning 3 hours 19
Thursday 04 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 21405J Sport  Investigating Business in Sport and the Active Leisure Industry Unit 22 Window 6 hours 19
Thursday 04 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31646H Animal Management  Animal Welfare and Ethics Unit 3 Window 3 hours 19
Friday 05 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20065K Agriculture/Countryside Management/Horticulture/Forestry and  Professional Working Responsibilities Unit 1 Window 3 hours 19
Friday 05 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31815H Sport and Exercise Science  Applied Sport and Exercise Psychology Unit 3 Morning 3 hours 19
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20177K Music Performance  Professional Practice in the Music Industry Unit 2 Window 3 hours and 5 hours 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31644H Animal Management  Animal Breeding and Genetics Unit 1 Window 2 hours 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31809H Music Technology Music Technology Enterprise Opportunities Unit 7 Window 12 hours 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31525H Sport  Fitness Training and Programming for Health, Sport and Wellbeing Unit 2 Morning 2 hours 30 minutes 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31619H Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Science Investigation Skills Unit 3 Morning 45 minutes 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31619H Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Science Investigation Skills Unit 3 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31489H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Developing a Marketing Campaign Unit 2 Afternoon 2 hours 20
Monday 08 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51101N Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Developing a Marketing Campaign (Welsh) Unit 2 Afternoon 2 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20076K Construction and the Built Environment Construction Design Unit 2 Window 12 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20208K Travel and Tourism  Global Destinations Unit 2 Window 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21327L Applied Human Biology  Human Biology and Health Issues Unit 3 Window 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31708H Engineering  Product Design and Manufacture Unit 3 Window 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31770H Computing  Planning and Management of Computing Projects Unit 3 Window 2 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51104N Travel and Tourism  Global Destinations Unit 2 Window 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31489H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Developing a Marketing Campaign Unit 2 Morning 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51101N Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Developing a Marketing Campaign (Welsh) Unit 2 Morning 3 hours 20
Tuesday 09 May Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 31761H IT  Creating Systems to Manage Information Unit 2 Afternoon 3 hours 20
Wednesday 10 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20170K Applied Law  Applying the Law Unit 3 Window 2 hours 20
Wednesday 10 May Pre-release RQF BTEC National 31598H CPLD  Development of Children's Communication, Literacy and Numeracy Unit 2 Window 3 hours 20
Wednesday 10 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31542H Sport  Development and Provision of Sport and Physical Activity Unit 19 Morning 2 hours 20
Wednesday 10 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31761H IT  Creating Systems to Manage Information Unit 2 Morning 2 hours 20
Thursday 11 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20109K Equine Management  Equine Diet and Nutrition Unit 2 Window 2 hours 30 minutes 20
Thursday 11 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20149K Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Applications of Criminology Unit 5 Morning 3 hours 20
Friday 12 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31598H CPLD  Development of Children's Communication, Literacy and Numeracy Unit 2 Morning 3 hours 20
Friday 12 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31824H Sport and Exercise Science  Nutrition for Sport and Exercise Performance  Unit 13 Morning 3 hours 20
Monday 15 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31672H Creative Digital Media Production  Specialist Subject Investigation Unit 5 Window 2 hours 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20544E Health and Social Care  Human Lifespan Development Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31589H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Business Decision Making Unit 7/6 Morning 3 hours 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21474E Travel and Tourism  The UK Travel and Tourism Sector Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21486E CPLD  Patterns of Child Development Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31490H Health and Social Care  Human Lifespan Development Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Monday 15 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31524H Sport  Anatomy and Physiology Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21141K Engineering Responding to an Engineering Brief Component 3 Window 2 hours 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21321L Agriculture/Countryside Management/Horticulture/Forestry and  Contemporary Issues in the Land-based Sectors Unit 3 Window 2 hours 30 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31708H Engineering  Product Design and Manufacture Unit 3 Window 8 hours 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21512E Music  The Music Industry Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31599H CPLD  Enquiries into Current Research in Early Years Practice Unit 4 Morning 3 hours 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 40888M Uniformed Protective Services  Behaviour and Discipline in the Uniformed Protective Services Unit 2 Morning 2 hours 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51105N Uniformed Protective Services  Behaviour and Discipline in the Uniformed Protective Services Unit 2 Morning 2 hours 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20611J Hospitality  Introducing the Hospitality Industry (Irish) Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21331L Applied Psychology  Psychological Approaches and Applications Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21541E Hospitality  Introducing The Hospitality Industry Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21937G Hospitality  Introducing The Hospitality Industry (Welsh) Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Tuesday 16 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31629H Applied Science  Contemporary Issues in Science Unit 7 Afternoon 2 hours 30 minutes 21
Wednesday 17 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20151K Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Applications of Criminal and Forensic Psychology Unit 7 Morning 3 hours 21
Wednesday 17 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21174E Engineering  Interpreting and Using Engineering Information Unit 9 Afternoon 1 hour 21
Wednesday 17 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21526E Creative Digital Media Production  Digital Media Sectors and Audiences Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 21
Wednesday 17 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21925G Engineering  Interpreting and Using Engineering Information (Welsh) Unit 9 Afternoon 1 hour 21
Wednesday 17 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31814H Sport and Exercise Science  Functional Anatomy Unit 2 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20075K Construction and the Built Environment  Construction Principles Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21405J Sport  Investigating Business in Sport and the Active Leisure Industry Unit 22 Morning 3 hours 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21423K Child Development  Supporting Children to Play, Learn and Develop Component 3 Morning 2 hours 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21492E Construction  Construction Technology Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21935G Construction  Construction Technology (Welsh) Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31463H Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Personal and Business Finance Unit 3 Morning 2 hours 21
Thursday 18 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51102N Business/Enterprise and Entrepreneurship  Personal and Business Finance (Welsh) Unit 3 Morning 2 hours 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31491H Health and Social Care  Working in Health and Social Care Unit 2 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20207K Travel and Tourism  The World of Travel and Tourism Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20616J Business  Principles of Marketing (Irish) Unit 9 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21117K Health and Social Care  Health and Wellbeing Component 3 Afternoon 2 hours 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21325E Business  Principles of Marketing Unit 9 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21927G Business  Principles of Marketing (Welsh) Unit 9 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Friday 19 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51103N Travel and Tourism  The World of Travel and Tourism (Welsh) Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 21
Monday 22 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20110K Equine Management  Managing Equine Disease Unit 3 Window 3 hours 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23* RQF BTEC National 31668H Creative Digital Media Production  Media Representations Unit 1 Window 2 hours 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20460E Applied Science  Principles of Science Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21429K Enterprise  Promotion and Finance for Enterprise Component 3 Morning 2 hours 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21909G Applied Science  Principles of Science (Welsh) Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31494H Health and Social Care  Enquiries into Current Research in Health and Social Care Unit 4 Morning 3 hours 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21141K Engineering Responding to an Engineering Brief Component 3 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21229L Travel and Tourism  Influences on Global Travel and Tourism Component 2 Afternoon 2 hours 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 40892M Uniformed Protective Services  Government and the Protective Services Unit 6 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Monday 22 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 51106N Uniformed Protective Services  Government and the Protective Services (Welsh) Unit 6 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20952E Health and Social Care  Healthy Living Unit 9 Morning 1 hour 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21484F Public Services  The Role and Work of the Public Services Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21933G Public Services  The Role and Work of the Public Services (Welsh) Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1C Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Principles and Applications of Science I - Chemistry Unit 1 Morning 40 minutes 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31813H Sport and Exercise Science  Sport and Exercise Physiology Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21193L Digital Information Technology  Effective Digital Working Practices Component 3 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21883G Animal Care  Animal Health Unit 1 Afternoon 1 hour 22
Tuesday 23 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1B Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Principles and Applications of Science I -Biology Unit 1 Afternoon 40 minutes 22
Wednesday 24 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20474E Applied Science  Scientific Skills Unit 8 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 22
Wednesday 24 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21333L Applied Psychology  Health Psychology Unit 3 Afternoon 2 hours 22
Wednesday 24 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21911G Applied Science  Scientific Skills (Welsh) Unit 8 Afternoon 1 hour 15 minutes 22



Wednesday 24 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31617H/1P Applied Science/Forensic and Criminal Investigation  Principles and Applications of Science I - Physics Unit 1 Afternoon 40 minutes 22
Thursday 25 May Jun-23 BTEC Tech Award 21217L Sport, Activity and Fitness  The Principles of Training, Nutrition and Psychology for Sport and Component 2 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Thursday 25 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 21325L Applied Human Biology  Principles of Applied Human Biology Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Thursday 25 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31706H Engineering  Engineering Principles Unit 1 Morning 2 hours 22
Thursday 25 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31627H/1C Applied Science  Principles and Applications of Science II - Chemistry Unit 5 Afternoon 50 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20537G Public Services  Citizenship, Society and the Public Services Unit 6 Morning 1 hour 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21635E Construction  Sustainability in Construction  Unit 11 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21647E Creative Digital Media Production  Media Industry In Context Unit 8 Morning 1 hour 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21941G Construction  Sustainability in Construction (Welsh) Unit 11 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21943G Public Services  Citizenship, Society and the Public Services (Welsh) Unit 6 Morning 1 hour 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31597H CPLD  Children's Development Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 45 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31627H/1P Applied Science  Principles and Applications of Science II - Physics Unit 5 Morning 50 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31627H/1B Applied Science  Principles and Applications of Science II - Biology Unit 5 Afternoon 50 minutes 22
Friday 26 May Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 50234N Marketing  Marketing Principles Unit 2 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 22
Monday 05 June Jun-23 BTEC Technical 21221K CPLD  Child Development from Birth up to Five Years Unit 2 Window 2 hours 30 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 BTEC Technical 21262k Digital Technology  IT Service Solutions Unit 5 Window 3 hours 30 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20612J Hospitality  How the Hospitality Industry Contributes to Healthy Lifestyles (Irish) Unit 9 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21617E Hospitality  How the Hospitality Industry Contributes to Healthy Lifestyles Unit 9 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21939G Hospitality  How the Hospitality Industry Contributes to Healthy Lifestyles Unit 9 Morning 1 hour 15 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31493H Health and Social Care  Anatomy and Physiology for Health and Social Care Unit 3 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 24
Monday 05 June Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 21627E Travel and Tourism  Travel and Tourism Business Environments Unit 7 Afternoon 1 hour 24
Tuesday 06 June Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20375F Music  Music and Production Analysis Unit 8 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 24
Wednesday 07 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31768H Computing  Principles of Computer Science Unit 1 Afternoon 2 hours 24
Thursday 08 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31645H Animal Management  Animal Biology Unit 2 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 24
Thursday 08 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20066K Agriculture/Countryside Management/Horticulture/Forestry and  Plant and Soil Science Unit 2 Afternoon 1 hour 30 minutes 24
Friday 09 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31760H IT  Information Technology Systems Unit 1 Morning 2 hours 24
Monday 12 June Jun-23 BTEC Technical 21177K Animal Care  Animal Welfare Unit 4 Window 2 hours 30 minutes 25
Tuesday 13 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 20108K Equine Management  Equine Structure, Form and Function Unit 1 Morning 1 hour 30 minutes 25
Wednesday 14 June Jun-23 RQF BTEC National 31769H Computing  Fundamentals of Computer Systems Unit 2 Morning 1 hour 45 minutes 25
Saturday 09 September Jun-23 NQF BTEC First 20512E Performing Arts Individual Showcase Unit 1 Window 37


